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Deutsche Meisterschaften in Saarbricken und Dudweiler

Deutsche Meisterschaften Schere
1982 in Saarbricken und Dudweiler

1. Miiller Nord-Saar 2653 1. Laux Liinen 1258
2. Mehlhaf Wolfsburg 2629 2. Weber Herne 1249
3. Angermann Goslar 2608 3. Laske Kassel 1226
4. Becker Neunkirchen 2606 4. Holzhauser Saarbriicken 1216
5. Heinrichs Rhein-Sieg 2598 5. Mayer Saarbriicken 1213
6. Burmeister Herford 2592 6.  Philippi Saarbr.Ld.-W. 1196
7. H.J.Roéttgen Siegen 2592 7. Marder Trier 1194
8. Koster Trier 2588 8. Kampchen Bielefeld 1190
9. Kopka Wattenscheid 2568 9. Wolk Kassel 1190
10. Eversberg Hilden 2567 10. Gasper Haardtkopf 1164
11. Sandrock Sontra 2559

12. Frenz Iserlohn 2552

1. Schmidt Saarbriicken 2686 1.  Heckmann Waldeck 1218
2. Schneider Wolfsburg 2636 2.  Hollmer Oesterweg 1210
3. Klopper Dortmund 2598 3.  Renner Salzgitter 1204
4. Willimek Hildesheim 2589 4. Klein Siegen 1180
5. Mikisch Polch 2574 5. Overkdmping Wesel 1176
6. Grosse Miinster 2534 6. Maus Untere Saar 1170
7.  Klein Osnabriick 2539 7. Ritter Neunkirchen 1166
8. Montag Saarbriicken 2527 8. Ende Salzgitter 1154
9. Rabius Hildesheim 2511

10. Wilhelm Sulbachtal 2492

11. Thom Dissen 2439

12.  Geihs Nord-Saar 2362
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Schmidt/Maus
Everad/Dichter
Pick/Emde
R.Corzilius/Schneider
Peter/Rinne
Last/Franz
Jostock/Hermann
Réttgen/Rottgen
Holzhauser/Paulus
Fohr/Bér
Mergen/Kohl

Schneider/Beruzzini

Droste/Last
Barth/Heinrichs
Holzhauser/Schmidt
Laux/Jostock
Vogler/Dirska
Wein/Breuer
Kluge/Frank
Mehlhat/Mehlhaf
Renner/Knoche
Osten/Klus
Freund/Wagner
Siebert/Michel

Schulte
Jung
Worster
Heil

Emde

Kley
Bungart
Miiller
Briiggemann

Castaner
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Untere-Saar
Trier

Hagen
Wolfsburg
Iserlohn
Dortmund
Leiwen
Siegen
Saarbriicken
Trier
Miinstermaifeld

Untere-Saar

Dortmund
Rhein-Sieg
Saarbriicken
Leiwen
Hagen
Saarbriicken
Salzgitter
Wolfsburg
Salzgitter
Hilden
Nord-Saar
Kassel

Herne

Bad Kreuznach
Hiittenthal
Saarbriicken
Hagen
Bielefeld
Duisburg
Kirchberg
Hiittenthal
Herford
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1153
1066
1059
1056
1052
1046
1027
1012
1005
1004
999

998

1011
998
986
981
964
956
938
935
931
928
926
911

1337
1303
1302
1302
1299
1291
1281
1278
1262
1252
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Hinz/Droste
Bromberg/Weber
Marder/Weier
Bayer/Schrecklinger
Heckmann/Kuke
Frings/Korr
Wack/Wimmel
Laske/Wolk
Dorfmann/Laux
Schulz/Schrader

. Kuhn/Jost

Geiter/Gasper

ESV Jupiter Siegen
Fortuna Liinen
Kilian Korbach
Viktoria Herne

KF Oberthal
Hinterkranz Bochum
SG Aachen Land
Griin-Weil} Salzgitter
Domstein Trier

Club 69 Kassel

Matull
Banaschawski
Miiller
Surendorf
Schunk

May
Schneider
Weingard
Klaas

Birke

Dortmund
Herne

Trier
Mittel-Saar
Waldeck
Aachen-Land
Kassel
Kassel
Liinen
Wolfsburg
Iital
Haardtkopf

3635
3650
3707
3623
3621
3606

Letmathe
Salzgitter
Siegen
Lippstadt
Saar-Pfalz
Hagen
Hadamar
Neunkirchen
Dierdorf

Iserlohn

987
986
981
941
922
904
881
878
871
866
857
835

7308
7307
7301
7266
7153
7132
3564
3556
3519
3506

760
740
740
734
733
730
711
709
708
703
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Franz Homburg
Schneider Hadamar
Bermann Miinster
Kick Trier

Selbel Trier

Nagel Warndt
Kolling Neunkirchen
Splinty Salzgitter
Theis Saarbriicken
Wizesarski Wanne-Eickel
Nitsche Salzgitter
Hartstock Marburg
Gobel Polch

Georg Herborn

Klur Wanne-Fickel
Strohlein Brambauer
Beyersdorf H.J. Osnabriick
Riitter Dinslaken
Freund Saarbriicken
Pauly Lonning
Beckers Aachen-Land
Lutze Siegen

KV Duisburg

KV Herne

KKV Kassel

KV Hagen

KV Saar-Pfalz

SKV Stadtallendorf

Kobem-Horchheim
KV Wolfsburg
KLG Salzgitter
KVKoéln

1440
1430
1411
1409
1400
1396
1385
1382

738
730
724
717
695
677

757
746
743
741
739
721
719
715

3578
3541
3535
3494
3467
3400
3395
3367
3347
3343

Entnommen aus der WKR /Nr. 10/11 vom 20.Juli1982
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Krug Miinster
Coels Trier
Tromm Frechen
Becker Miinster
Cartelli Dortmund
Knocke Marburg
Kruchen Neuss
Kock Salzgitter
Kaufmann Solingen
Peter Rolf Osnabriick
Kurilla Castrop-Rauxel
Heib Trier
Zarndt Berlin
Leiendecker Warndt
SKV Trier

KV Neunkirchen

KV Miinster

KSV Salzgitter

KV Hagen

KV Oberhausen

KV Osnabriick
Koblenz-Horchheim

KLG Salzgitter

ESV Siegen

SKV Trier

KV Hagen

KKV Kassel

KV Duisburg

KV Untere-Saar
'VBK Berlin

KV Lingen

KV Mittel-Saar

717
688
667
666
662
661
657
646

769
765
746
736
705
650

2822
2760
2725
2689
2666
2625
2609
2606

2885
2872
2854
2831
2830
2827
2827
2753
2750
2744
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